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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 4 6/22/2000
2 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 95 2/5/2001
3 BEKEN, Solane BEL 66 4/12/2001
4 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 38 7/6/2000
5 LABRO, Emma BEL 76 3/20/2000
6 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 39 5/29/2001
7 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 227 7/10/2000
8 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 324 3/25/2002
9 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 196 6/4/2001
10 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 97 2/8/2000
11 DANAILOVA, Kristina BUL 1/4/2000
12 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 452 7/17/2002
13 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 280 2/8/2000
14 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 85 2/16/2000
15 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 191 4/25/2002
16 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 75 4/1/2000
17 JASNA, Tereza CZE 185 3/5/2000
18 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 222 10/7/2001
19 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 59 3/20/2002
20 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 43 6/23/2000
21 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 255 10/21/2000
22 LOBERA, Teresa ESP 510 5/25/2000
23 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 311 4/28/2002
24 LOIT, Karoliine EST 1 12/14/2000
25 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 55 2/16/2001
26 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 12 8/23/2001
27 FOGDE, Julia FIN 94 8/21/2000
28 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 6 1/27/2001
29 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 132 6/20/2001
30 TERHO, Liisa FIN 137 2/7/2002
31 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 82 3/24/2000
32 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 34 5/24/2000
33 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 35 7/9/2000
34 MBIIM, Solene FRA 32 11/17/2001
35 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 81 9/22/2000
36 LOUIS, Avery GBR 57 9/13/2001
37 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 90 5/20/2000
38 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 9 2/29/2000
39 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 22 8/19/2000
40 LENTZ, Helena GER 17 10/4/2000
41 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 70 8/29/2000
42 MAYER, Lea GER 48 10/24/2000
43 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 244 10/21/2000
44 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 203 9/27/2002
45 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 201 6/22/2000
46 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 241 3/20/2000
47 GNAM, Tamara HUN 26 2/15/2000
48 KAZAR, Dora HUN 23 3/10/2000
49 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 20 9/30/2002
50 PETRI, Renata HUN 5 9/4/2000
51 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 252 1/29/2003
52 HECHT, Dar ISR 3 8/16/2000
53 MARINUK, Marsel ISR 475 10/8/2002
54 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 474 12/4/2000
55 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 15 5/18/2001
56 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 25 9/8/2001
57 ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 8 1/18/2001
58 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 7 10/17/2000
59 JANS, Linda NED 139 5/8/2001
60 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 151 9/1/2000
61 KROESE, Katelijn NED 177 10/7/2001
62 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 138 8/23/2000
63 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 146 3/6/2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 BRYCH, Barbara POL 11 12/4/2000
65 KNAPIK, Agata POL 164 11/2/2000
66 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 62 1/5/2000
67 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 53 9/25/2000
68 ALVIM, Maria POR 482 9/8/2003
69 SA, Madalena POR 377 6/18/2002
70 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 67 7/21/2002
71 ENACHE, Talida ROU 14 10/31/2001
72 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 29 6/26/2001
73 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10 5/10/2000
74 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 16 7/12/2001
75 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 21 10/15/2002
76 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 2 9/23/2001
77 ZHARKOVA, Evgeniya RUS 19 2/11/2000
78 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 153 10/7/2000
79 HADZIC, Mina SRB 310 7/5/2000
80 KECMAN, Milica SRB 283 10/9/2002
81 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 27 7/4/2000
82 IZZO, Iulia SUI 83 2/22/2002
83 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 93 1/13/2002
84 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 56 9/22/2001
85 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 243 4/13/2001
86 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 277 2/10/2000
87 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 105 3/22/2002
88 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 109 7/23/2000
89 HANSSON, Sofia SWE 175 6/4/2000
90 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 65 2/16/2001
91 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 434 5/25/2002
92 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 278 2/6/2002
93 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 28 9/8/2001
94 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 172 9/11/2000
95 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 58 5/8/2002
96 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 84 3/28/2001



14 pools
2 pools of 6 and 12 pools of 7
74 (77.08% of 96) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOIT, Karoliine EST 1
2 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 2
3 HECHT, Dar ISR 3
4 ELMER, Luise AUT 4
5 PETRI, Renata HUN 5
6 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 6
7 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 7
8 ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 8
9 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 9
10 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10
11 BRYCH, Barbara POL 11
12 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 12
13 ENACHE, Talida ROU 14
14 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 15
15 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 16
16 LENTZ, Helena GER 17
17 ZHARKOVA, Evgeniya RUS 19
18 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 20
19 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 21
20 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 22
21 KAZAR, Dora HUN 23
22 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 25
23 GNAM, Tamara HUN 26
24 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 27
25 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 28
26 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 29
27 MBIIM, Solene FRA 32
28 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 34
29 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 35
30 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 38
31 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 39
32 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 43
33 MAYER, Lea GER 48
34 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 53
35 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 55
36 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 56
37 LOUIS, Avery GBR 57
38 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 58
39 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 59
40 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 62
41 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 65
42 BEKEN, Solane BEL 66
43 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 67
44 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 70
45 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 75
46 LABRO, Emma BEL 76
47 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 81
48 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 82
49 IZZO, Iulia SUI 83
50 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 84
51 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 85
52 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 90
53 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 93
54 FOGDE, Julia FIN 94
55 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 95
56 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 97
57 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 105
58 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 109
59 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 132
60 TERHO, Liisa FIN 137
61 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 138
62 JANS, Linda NED 139
63 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 146



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 151
65 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 153
66 KNAPIK, Agata POL 164
67 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 172
68 HANSSON, Sofia SWE 175
69 KROESE, Katelijn NED 177
70 JASNA, Tereza CZE 185
71 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 191
72 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 196
73 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 201
74 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 203
75 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 222
76 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 227
77 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 241
78 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 243
79 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 244
80 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 252
81 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 255
82 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 277
83 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 278
84 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 280
85 KECMAN, Milica SRB 283
86 HADZIC, Mina SRB 310
87 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 311
88 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 324
89 SA, Madalena POR 377
90 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 434
91 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 452
92 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 474
93 MARINUK, Marsel ISR 475
94 ALVIM, Maria POR 482
95 LOBERA, Teresa ESP 510
96 DANAILOVA, Kristina BUL
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Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

GARNERI, Elodie FRA

LOIT, Karoliine EST

ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE

IGNATOVA, Maria BUL

KECMAN, Milica SRB

BULTYNCK, Anne BEL

TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (PARIT / SUI)

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR

MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS

MBIIM, Solene FRA

HADZIC, Mina SRB

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

FOGDE, Julia FIN

ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK

VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED

LAUVRAY, Emma FRA

HECHT, Dar ISR

KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST

LEONTE, Mihaela ROU



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

ELMER, Luise AUT

PASCHE, Alyssa SUI

JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN

MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)

TERHO, Liisa FIN

PETRI, Renata HUN

POWELL, Alexandra GBR

FAVRE, Angeline SUI

MAYER, Lea GER

SA, Madalena POR

FEYGIN, Nikol ISR

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

JANS, Linda NED

PERNACH, Aleksandra POL

AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

CHANTZI, Maria GRE

PIZZINI, Alessia ITA

STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (MKO / SRB)

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

TRADITI, Gaia ITA

BURSOVA, Regina SVK

GNAM, Tamara HUN

ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

VILLIGER, Elin SUI

HEAPS, Jasmine GBR

KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED

ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA

ZLOOF, Shira ISR

KAZAR, Dora HUN

NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios (OXIF / GRE)

SADOVA, Dariia UKR

MARINUK, Marsel ISR

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR

HILBRIG, Viktoria GER

MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR

IZZO, Iulia SUI



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

LOUIS, Avery GBR

VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE

ALVIM, Maria POR

KNAPIK, Agata POL

MINNULLINA, Ella RUS

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

LABRO, Emma BEL

LOBERA, Teresa ESP

MUHARI, Eszter HUN

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN

KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE

BRYCH, Barbara POL

CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR

Strip 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK+ROU)

BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL

DANAILOVA, Kristina BUL

ZHARKOVA, Evgeniya RUS

HANSSON, Sofia SWE

LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER



Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE

WRAMNER, Natalie SWE

LENTZ, Helena GER

KROESE, Katelijn NED

ENACHE, Talida ROU

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

Strip 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

BEKEN, Solane BEL

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS

KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA

PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR

JASNA, Tereza CZE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRYCH, Barbara POL 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 HECHT, Dar ISR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 GNAM, Tamara HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
6 MBIIM, Solene FRA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
7 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
8 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 LOIT, Karoliine EST 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
11 KAZAR, Dora HUN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
12 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13T CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
13T LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15T FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
15T ZHARKOVA, Evgeniya RUS 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
17 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
18T ELMER, Luise AUT 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
18T PETRI, Renata HUN 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
20 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
21 JASNA, Tereza CZE 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
22 ENACHE, Talida ROU 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
23 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
24 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
26 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
28 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
29T LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
29T ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
31 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
32 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
33 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
34 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
35 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
36 LENTZ, Helena GER 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
38 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 3 0.60 22 22 0 Advanced
39 MAYER, Lea GER 3 0.50 27 19 +8 Advanced
40 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
41 LOUIS, Avery GBR 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
42 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
43 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
44 MARINUK, Marsel ISR 3 0.50 27 27 0 Advanced
45T PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
45T VILLIGER, Elin SUI 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
47 DANAILOVA, Kristina BUL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
48T KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
48T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
50 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
51 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
52 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
53 TERHO, Liisa FIN 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
54 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
55T MALVIK, Katherina NOR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
55T ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
57 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
58 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
59 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 2 0.40 22 17 +5 Advanced
60 IZZO, Iulia SUI 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
61 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
62 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
63 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
65 JANS, Linda NED 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
66 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
67 KECMAN, Milica SRB 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
68 FOGDE, Julia FIN 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
69 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
70T GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
70T FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
72 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
73T AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
73T GRIJAK, Marta SRB 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
75T LOBERA, Teresa ESP 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
75T ALVIM, Maria POR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
77 HADZIC, Mina SRB 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
78 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
79 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 1 0.17 17 24 -7 Eliminated
80 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
81 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
82 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 1 0.17 15 24 -9 Eliminated
83 KNAPIK, Agata POL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
84 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
85 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
86 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
87 HANSSON, Sofia SWE 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
88 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
89 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
90 SA, Madalena POR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
91 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
92 LABRO, Emma BEL 0 0.00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
93 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
94 KROESE, Katelijn NED 0 0.00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
95 BEKEN, Solane BEL 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
96 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
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Semi-Finals

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
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Video: GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios (GRE)
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European Cadet CH
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BRYCH, Barbara POL 12/4/2000
2 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 9/30/2002
3T ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 1/18/2001
3T SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 2/29/2000
5 HECHT, Dar ISR 8/16/2000
6 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 1/27/2001
7 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 5/24/2000
8 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 5/18/2001
9 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 9/23/2001
10 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 7/4/2000
11 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12/14/2000
12 KAZAR, Dora HUN 3/10/2000
13 ZHARKOVA, Evgeniya RUS 2/11/2000
14 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 5/10/2000
15 ELMER, Luise AUT 6/22/2000
16 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4/1/2000
17 GNAM, Tamara HUN 2/15/2000
18T LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 6/26/2001
18T CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 9/8/2001
20 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 3/24/2000
21 PETRI, Renata HUN 9/4/2000
22 ENACHE, Talida ROU 10/31/2001
23 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 10/17/2000
24 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 2/16/2001
25 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 7/6/2000
26 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 7/10/2000
27 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 9/11/2000
28 BAVUGE KHABIMANA, Milen RUS 7/12/2001
29 LENTZ, Helena GER 10/4/2000
30 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 7/21/2002
31 LOUIS, Avery GBR 9/13/2001
32 MARINUK, Marsel ISR 10/8/2002
33 MBIIM, Solene FRA 11/17/2001
34 JASNA, Tereza CZE 3/5/2000
35 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 1/13/2002
36 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 9/8/2001
37 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 8/29/2000
38 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 2/16/2000
39 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 9/22/2000
40 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 6/22/2000
41 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 6/4/2001
42 MAYER, Lea GER 10/24/2000
43 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 7/9/2000
44 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 4/25/2002
45 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 3/28/2001
46T VILLIGER, Elin SUI 9/22/2001
46T PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 9/25/2000
48 DANAILOVA, Kristina BUL 1/4/2000
49T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 8/23/2001
49T KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 9/1/2000
51 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 9/27/2002
52 MINNULLINA, Ella RUS 10/15/2002
53 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 2/8/2000
54 TERHO, Liisa FIN 2/7/2002
55 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 5/29/2001
56 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 7/23/2000
57 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 1/5/2000
58 VINCENCOVA, Ester CZE 10/7/2001
59 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 6/23/2000
60 ZLOOF, Shira ISR 12/4/2000
61 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 5/8/2002
62 FEYGIN, Nikol ISR 1/29/2003
63 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 8/19/2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 10/7/2000
65 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 3/6/2000
66 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 3/25/2002
67 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 4/28/2002
68 IZZO, Iulia SUI 2/22/2002
69 JANS, Linda NED 5/8/2001
70 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 5/20/2000
71 KECMAN, Milica SRB 10/9/2002
72 FOGDE, Julia FIN 8/21/2000
73 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2/5/2001
74 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 5/25/2002
75T LOBERA, Teresa ESP 5/25/2000
75T ALVIM, Maria POR 9/8/2003
77 HADZIC, Mina SRB 7/5/2000
78 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 2/16/2001
79 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 10/21/2000
80 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 2/10/2000
81 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 10/21/2000
82 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 6/20/2001
83 KNAPIK, Agata POL 11/2/2000
84 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 4/13/2001
85 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 2/8/2000
86 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 3/22/2002
87 HANSSON, Sofia SWE 6/4/2000
88 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 2/6/2002
89 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 8/23/2000
90 SA, Madalena POR 6/18/2002
91 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 3/20/2002
92 LABRO, Emma BEL 3/20/2000
93 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 3/20/2000
94 KROESE, Katelijn NED 10/7/2001
95 BEKEN, Solane BEL 4/12/2001
96 HRISTOVA, Trayana BUL 7/17/2002



European Cadet CH
Thursday, March 2, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ALVES, Alfredo POR B 00837553 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI B 00690814 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GEORGIEV, Marian BUL B 00828586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 00689794 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK+ROU B 00690500 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis CYP B 00688291 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1



Finals

Assist: 1
Video: 1

Assist: 1

Ref: 1


